HART-MILLER ISLAND
CITIZENS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

July 16, 2019 — 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM
2200 Broening Highway
Conference Room

Chairman: Paul Brylske

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Convene; light supper courtesy MPA

Welcome & Opening Remarks Paul Brylske
e Approve meeting summary from May 2019 meeting

HMI Friends Group Discussion Group

North Cell Updates

e Operations Lincoln Tracy
e North Cell Habitat Development Amanda Pefiafiel
e Design with Dredge Pilot Project Kenna Oseroff
DNR Report

e South Cell Public Access Update Paul Shepherd

Upcoming Meetings:
September 17, 2019 (onsite at HMI)
November 19, 2019
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