## HART-MILLER ISLAND CITIZENS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

July 16, 2019 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM 2200 Broening Highway Conference Room

Chairman: Paul Brylske

6:00 PM	Convene; light supper courtesy MPA	
6:30 PM	Welcome & Opening Remarks  • Approve meeting summary from May 2019 meeting	Paul Brylske
6:40 PM	HMI Friends Group Discussion	Group
7:00 PM	<ul> <li>North Cell Updates</li> <li>Operations</li> <li>North Cell Habitat Development</li> <li>Design with Dredge Pilot Project</li> </ul>	Lincoln Tracy Amanda Peñafiel Kenna Oseroff
7:30 PM	<ul><li>DNR Report</li><li>South Cell Public Access Update</li></ul>	Paul Shepherd

**September 17, 2019** (onsite at HMI) **November 19, 2019** 

Find the **Port of Baltimore** on:







